DataLight
HCS DataLight
Brilliant Modular Enclosures - Modules
HCS Datalıght brıllıant modular enclosures - Modules P/N Systems
P  FO - 1 2 3 4 5 - x y
Product Fiber Type
Back side

Brilliant Module
MTP Adapter – No shutter 3 LC with shutter 24 – 3x8 Right Type A Loss Level 3
OrderIng InformatIon
Example with fiber type (OM3)
Example without fiber type
The fiber type “FO” can be selected from HCS Fiber Options table
OrderIng InformatIon
HCS P/N Description
Back side
Connector/Adapter Type
Number of Back side
Connectors/Adapters
Front side
Connector/Adapter Type
Number of Front side
Connectors/Adapters
Right/Left
Select
Polarity
(x)
Select
Loss
(y)
PFO-C1Q8R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 8F Male - NO SHUTTER 1 LC + SHUTTER 1x8 Right A= Type A
B= Type B
C= Type C
N= N/A
1= Loss Level 1
2= Loss Level 2
3= Loss Level 3
4= Loss Level 4
PFO-C1F8R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 8F Male - NO SHUTTER 1 LC - NO SHUTTER 1x8 Right
PFO-N1Q8R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 8F Male + SHUTTER 1 LC + SHUTTER 1x8 Right
PFO-N1F8R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 8F Male + SHUTTER 1 LC - NO SHUTTER 1x8 Right
PFO-A1QZR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 1 LC + SHUTTER 1x12 Right
PFO-A1FZR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 1 LC - NO SHUTTER 1x12 Right
PFO-G1QZR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male + SHUTTER 1 LC + SHUTTER 1x12 Right
PFO-G1FZR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male + SHUTTER 1 LC - NO SHUTTER 1x12 Right
PFO-A2QVR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 2 LC + SHUTTER 2x12 Right
PFO-A2FVR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 2 LC - NO SHUTTER 2x12 Right
PFO-G2QVR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male + SHUTTER 2 LC + SHUTTER 2x12 Right
PFO-G2FVR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male + SHUTTER 2 LC - NO SHUTTER 2x12 Right
PFO-C2QSR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 8F Male - NO SHUTTER 2 LC + SHUTTER 2x8 Right
PFO-C2FSR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 8F Male - NO SHUTTER 2 LC - NO SHUTTER 2x8 Right
PFO-N2QSR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 8F Male + SHUTTER 2 LC + SHUTTER 2x8 Right
PFO-N2FSR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 8F Male + SHUTTER 2 LC - NO SHUTTER 2x8 Right
PFO-A2QTR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 2 LC + SHUTTER 3x8 Right
PFO-A2FTR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 2 LC - NO SHUTTER 3x8 Right
PFO-G2QTR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male + SHUTTER 2 LC + SHUTTER 3x8 Right
PFO-G2FTR-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male + SHUTTER 2 LC - NO SHUTTER 3x8 Right
PFO-A2N3R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 2 MTP 8F Male + SHUTTER 3 Right
PFO-A2C3R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 2 MTP 8F Male - NO SHUTTER 3 Right
PFO-G2N3R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male + SHUTTER 2 MTP 8F Male + SHUTTER 3 Right
PFO-G2C3R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male + SHUTTER 2 MTP 8F Male - NO SHUTTER 3 Right
PFO-A4N6R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 4 MTP 8F Male + SHUTTER 6 Right
PFO-A4C6R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male - NO SHUTTER 4 MTP 8F Male - NO SHUTTER 6 Right
PFO-G4N6R-xy HCS DataLight Brilliant Module MTP 12F Male + SHUTTER 4 MTP 8F Male + SHUTTER 6 Right